
I SLALOM LA TRAZADA SPORT
2 - MANGA 2 (1200M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 1 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/1 1:34.775
2 4 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/1 1:39.245 +4.470 +4.470
3 2 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 3/1 1:39.989 +744 +5.214
4 26 RAUL PEREZ BMW 325I 1/P 1:40.810 +821 +6.035
5 3 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:41.173 +363 +6.398
6 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325 I E30 2/P 1:42.575 +1.402 +7.800
7 5 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROËN AX 2/2 1:44.002 +1.427 +9.227
8 30 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA CITROEN AX GT 3/2 1:44.897 +895 +10.122
9 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA A 4/1 1:46.850 6 +1.953 +12.075
10 16 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO 4/2 1:52.401 +5.551 +17.626
11 15 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 3/P 1:53.025 3 +624 +18.250
12 31 ANDU CORNEL CITROEN SAXO VTS 5/1 1:53.529 +504 +18.754
13 33 ANGEL FERNANDEZ CITROËN AX 5/2 1:53.701 +172 +18.926
14 24 ENEKO CORREIA BMW 325I E36 4/P 1:55.982 6 +2.281 +21.207

35 VICTOR COLINA SEMOG KC 600 1/CC 1:56.503 +521 +21.728
15 10 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 2:07.031 +10.528 +32.256
16 20 JAVIER GALLARDO BMW COMPACT 323 5/P 2:08.125 6 +1.094 +33.350
17 21 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 6/P 2:11.038 3 +2.913 +36.263
18 25 BORJA JUAN PEREYRA BMW 318TI 7/P 2:18.997 6 +7.959 +44.222
19 27 JERAI GOIRI MERCEDES 300 8/P 2:35.406 18 +16.409 +1:00.631
20 22 JORGE LANDA BMW 525I E34 9/P 2:59.256 3 +23.850 +1:24.481

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

7 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZMINI 1300
9 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4IS
12 YERAY PUERTOLLANOFORD SIERRA 2.0IS
18 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZBMW 320
19 DAVID CANCIO BMW 318 IS
23 JUAN JOSE ANDRE BMW 325 E36
29 JOSE LUIS RAMOS PEUGEOT 205
32 OLIVER MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO NO TOMA SALIDA
34 JAVIER ARCO SEMOG BRAVO
36 IVAN PEREZ CAR CROSS TENROI

ABANDONOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

17 S.COBO BMW 318 TI AVERÍA MECÁNICA
11 P.SIRVENT BMW 318 TI AVERÍA MECÁNICA
37 J.GARCIA SPEED CAR 2 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
28 P.GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA AVERÍA MECÁNICA
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